Armstrong-Potomac Cross Country 2019

Date

Aug. 31
Sept. 7
Sept. 10
Sept. 12
Sept. 14
Sept. 19
Sept. 24
Sept. 28
Oct. 1
Oct. 5
Oct. 15
Oct. 17
Oct. 22
Oct. 26

Opponent
St. Thomas More
Cow chip classic
Oakwood
BHRA
PBL
BHRA
Hoopeston
Spartan Classic
Rantoul
Oakwood Invite
VVC meet
Paxton
County meet
Regional meet

Place
St. Thomas More
Chrisman
Oakwood
Raossville
Paxton
Rossville
Hoopeston
St. Joe
Rantoul
Oakwood
Kickapoo
Paxton
Kickapoo
TBA TBA

Time
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
4:30
4:15
9:00 AM
4:15
4:30
9:00 AM
4:30
9:00 AM
4:30
4:30
4:30




